P
N
E
U
M
A
T
IC

60°
90°
ORDERING EXAMPLE
RPA250 DOU S 60CCW CS N J E
RPA250DOUS60CCWCSNJE
SR. NO. PART NAME QTY MATERIAL
1 HOUSING 1 S. G. IRON
2 PISTON 1 ALLOY STEEL
3 END PLATE 1 C.S.
4 LEVER ARM SUB ASSEMBLY 1 ALLOY STEEL
5 ACTUATOR SHAFT 1 ALLOY STEEL
6 HEX BOLT 1 SS304
7 LEVER ARM SHAFT 1 ALLOY STEEL
8 CYLINDER 1 C.S. + HARD CHROME
9 SPRING 1 SPRING STEEL
10 SPRING GUIDE 1 C.S.
11 O-RING 1 NBR
12 TIE ROD 4 B7
13 TIE ROD SLEEVE NUT 4 2H
14 HEX JAM NUT 1 SS304
15 ROTARY INDICATOR 1 SS304
16 HOUSING SIDE COVER 1 SS304
BILL OF MATERIAL
Registered Office: 30, Shantiniketan (Air India) Co-op. Hsg. Society, 86, Yari Road, Versova,
Mumbai - 400 061 India | Tel: +91 22 26363406 | E-mail: chandru.motwani@entechcontrols.com
: 95/7, Road No. 19, MIDC, Satpur, Nashik - 422 007 | Maharashtra, IndiaNashik Works
Tel: +91 253 2352773
Mumbai Works :122, Guru Gobind Singh Indl. Estate, Western Express Highway, Goregaon (E),
Mumbai - 400 063 | Maharashtra, India Tel: +91 22 26854196 | Mobile: +91-9867370512
ENTECH CONTROLS
www.entechcontrols.com w
w
w
.e
n
te
c
h
c
o
n
tr
o
ls
.c
o
m
CROSS SECTION DRAWING